K60 Series
Solid Carbide End Mills
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STN ?‘ Solid Carbide Precision Tools
\*

XF Star 4 / 2 (<60 HRC) X
Flat End Mills - Regular Series 60

Series

Article No. Dimension (mm)
4 Flute 2 Flute @ di gd2 | L2 | L1 | AT-coated Rn<850 L
h10 h6 S
XF4-SEM 4010 XF4-SEM 2010 1 4 3 50 [ P R,850-1300 L
XF4-SEM 4015 XF4-SEM 2015 15 4 4 50 [
XF4-SEM 4020 XF4-SEM 2020 2 4 5 50 [ R,1300-1500 H
XF4-SEM 4025 XF4-SEM 2025 25 4 7 50 [ :
XF4-SEM 4030 XF4-SEM 2030 3 4 9 | 50 u = Stainless Steel ]
XF3-SEM 4030 XF3-SEM 2030 3 3 9 50 [
XF4-SEM 4040 XF4-SEM 2040 4 4 1 50 [ ] x Cast Iron [ ]
XF6-SEM 4030 XF6-SEM 2030 3 6 9 50 [
XF6-SEM 4040 XF6-SEM 2040 4 6 11 50 [ = Copper ]
XF6-SEM 4050 XF6-SEM 2050 5 6 13 50 [ —
XF6-SEM 4060 XF6-SEM 2060 6 6 16 50 [ ] » Titanium |
XF8-SEM 4070 XF8-SEM 2070 7 8 18 60 [
XF8-SEM 4080 XF8-SEM 2080 8 8 20 60 [ ] E HRC 48-55 u
XF10-SEM 4090 XF10-SEM 2090 9 10 23 75 [ &
XF10-SEM 4100 XF10-SEM 2100 10 10 2% 75 [ ] = HRC 56-60 [
XF12-SEM 4120 XF12-SEM 2120 12 12 30 | 75 [ 8
XF16-SEM 4130 XF16-SEM 2130 13 16 35 100 [ s HRC>60
XF16-SEM 4140 XF16-SEM 2140 14 16 35 100 [ | ==
XF16-SEM 4150 XF16-SEM 2150 15 16 38 100 [
XF16-SEM 4160 XF16-SEM 2160 16 16 40 100 [ ]
XF20-SEM 4180 XF20-SEM 2180 18 20 40 100 [
XF20-SEM 4200 XF20-SEM 2200 20 20 45 100 [ |
XF25-SEM 4220 XF25-SEM 2220 22 25 45 100 [ =L
XF25-SEM 4250 XF25-SEM 2250 25 25 45 100 [ ==
v -
/L asse
I
A
L2
L1
v
Sl
B Available EX stock / subject to prior sale - T“""a""‘;
SMG - Super-Fine Micron Grade e 0100
8<d<18 0/-0.03
18<d 0/-0.04
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ST N ?‘ Solid Carbide Precision Tools
=

X Superstar (<60 HRC)
60 Slotting & Pocketing End Mills — Regular Series

Series

Article No. Dimension (mm)

3 Flute odt | @d2 | L2 | L1 | ATcoated R,<850 u
h10 h6 =
SU4-SEM 3030 3 4 9 50 u 2 R,850-1300 ]
SU4-SEM 3040 4 4 11 50 [ |
SUB-SEM 3050 5 6 13 50 u R,1300-1500 [
SU6-SEM 3060 6 6 16 50 [ | :
SU8-SEM 3080 8 8 20 60 ] = Stainless Steel ]
SU10-SEM 3100 10 10 25 75 [ |
SU12-SEM 3120 12 12 30 75 [ ] ~ Cast Iron [}
SU16-SEM 3160 16 16 40 100 [ |
SU20-SEM 3200 20 20 45 100 || = Copper |:|
» Titanium |
3 HRC 48-55 H
]
= -
B HRC 56-60 N
3
= HRC>60
==
=2
= , ﬂ
: 1450 SMG
§> 0.4mm
o [
A
L2
L1
v
d2
— e
I Available EX stock / subject to prior sale - Tnleranct;
SMG - Super-Fine Micron Grade 1?(’;‘:38” 03”_%9.02
8<d<18 0/-0.03
18<d 0/-0.04

n www.stntools.tw



STN ?‘ Solid Carbide Precision Tools
\*

Multistar (<60 HRC) X

Multi Fluted End Mills - Regular Series 60
Multi Fluted End Mills - Long Flute Series Series

Article No. Dimension (mm)

6 Flutes @ d1 @ d2 L2 L1 AT-coated Ry <850 u
h10 h6 )
X6-SMF 6060 6.0 6 16 50 [ | P R,850-1300 L
X8-SMF 6080 8.0 8 20 60 [ |
X10-SMF 6100 10.0 10 25 75 || R1300-1500 H
X12-SMF 6120 12.0 12 30 75 [ | .
X16-SMF 6160 160 16 40 100 W = Stainless Steel H
X20-SMF 6200 20.0 20 45 100 |
e Cast Iron ]
Multi Fluted End Mills - Long Flute Series = Copper []
Article No. Dimension (mm) —
6 Flutes gdt | @d2 L2 L1 | Al-coated » Titanium ]
h10 h6
X6-SMF 6060 LF 6.0 6 24 75 || § HRC 48-55 [
X8-SMF 6080 LF 8.0 8 30 75 [ | 7]
X10-SMF 6100 LF 10.0 10 40 100 || = HRC 56-60 D
X12-SMF 6120 LF 12.0 12 45 100 [ | §
X16-SMF 6160 LF 16.0 16 64 150 | ] HRC>60
X20-SMF 6200 LF 20.0 20 72 150 [ | ==
Regular
Series
LF
SERIES =2
5=
/, -
Ve s
I
A 4
L2
_v_
L1
v
e e
B Available EX stock / subject to prior sale ____Tolerance
. . . Diameter Range
[7  Only Available against orders with MOQ 20 Nos. 1<d<8 0/-0.02
SMG - Super-Fine Micron Grade 8<d<18 0/-0.03
18=d 0/-0.04

www.stntools.tw n



STN ?‘ Solid Carbide Precision Tools
\*

W XF Star 4 (<60 HRC) LS
60 Flat End Mills - Long Shank Series

Series

Dimension (mm)

4 Flute @dl | @d2 | L2 U1 | AT-coated R <850 u
ho_1_nhé [ R,850-1300
XF3-SEM 4030 LS 75 3 3 9 75 [ | - Lt L
XF4-SEM 4030 LS 75 3 4 9 75 [
XF4-SEM 4040 LS 75 4 4 175 [ R, 1300-1500 |
XF4-SEM 4040 LS 100 4 4 11 100 [ :
XF6-SEM 4030 LS 75 3 6 9 | 75 u = Stainless Steel ]
XF6-SEM 4040 LS 75 4 6 175 [
XF6-SEM 4050 LS 75 5 6 13 75 [ ] x Cast Iron [ |
XF6-SEM 4060 LS 75 6 6 16 75 [
XF6-SEM 4040 LS 100 4 6 11 100 [ = Copper ]
XF6-SEM 4060 LS 100 6 6 16 100 [ —
XF8-SEM 4080 LS 75 8 8 20 75 [ » Titanium |
XF8-SEM 4080 LS 100 8 8 20 100 [
XF10-SEM 4100 LS 100 10 10 25 100 [ E HRC 48-55 u
XF10-SEM 4100 LS 150 10 10 25 | 150 [ &
XF12-SEM 4120 LS 100 12 12 30 100 [ 2 HRC 56-60 [
XF12-SEM 4120 LS 150 12 12 30 150 [ ki
XF16-SEM 4160 LS 150 16 16 40 150 [ 5 HRC>60
XF20-SEM 4200 LS 150 20 20 45 150 [ ] =
LS
e SERIES
- 350  SMG
§> 0.4mm
A
L2
L1
A4
RN
B Available EX stock / subject to prior sale - T“'"“""‘;
SMG - Super-Fine Micron Grade T
LS - Long Shank for deep reach moulds and dies 8<d<18 0/-0.03
18<d 0/-0.04

ﬂ www.stntools.tw



STN ?‘ Solid Carbide Precision Tools
\*

XF Star 2 (<60 HRC) LS X
Flat End Mills - Long Shank Series 60

Series

Article No. Dimension (mm)
2 Flute gdl | @d2 | L2 Lt | AT-coated R,<850 o
h10 h6 )
XF3-SEM 2030 LS 75 3 3 9 75 [ ] P R,850-1300 L
XF4-SEM 2030 LS 75 3 4 9 75 [ |
XF4-SEM 2040 LS 75 4 4 11 75 || R,1300-1500 .
XF4-SEM 2040 LS 100 4 4 11 100 [ | .
XF6-SEM 2030 LS 75 3 6 9 75 n = Stainless Steel O
XF6-SEM 2040 LS 75 4 6 11 75 [ |
XF6-SEM 2050 LS 75 5 6 13 75 [ | > Cast Iron [ |
XF6-SEM 2060 LS 75 6 6 16 75 [ |
XF6-SEM 2040 LS 100 4 6 11 100 [ | = Copper D
XF6-SEM 2060 LS 100 6 6 16 100 [ | —
XF8-SEM 2080 LS 75 8 8 20 75 u » Titanium H
XF8-SEM 2080 LS 100 8 8 20 100 [ |
XF10-SEM 2100 LS 100 10 10 25 100 [ | § HRC 48-55 .
XF10-SEM 2100 LS 150 10 10 25 150 [ | 7
XF12-SEM 2120 LS 100 12 12 30 100 [ | = HRC 56-60 D
XF12-SEM 2120 LS 150 12 12 30 150 [ | §
XF16-SEM 2160 LS 150 16 16 40 150 || s HRC>60
XF20-SEM 2200 LS 150 20 20 45 150 [ | x
LS
SERIES —
. i
/). asse  SMG gl
§> 0.4mm
A
L2
L1
Y
S 2 e
B Available ex stock / subject to prior sale - T“'"“""‘;
SMG - Super-Fine Micron Grade T
LS - Long Shank for deep reach moulds and dies 8<d<18 0/-0.03
18<d 0/-0.04

www.stntools.tw ﬂ



STN ?‘ Solid Carbide Precision Tools
\*

8 XF Star 4 (<60 HRC) LF
60 Flat End Mills - Long Flute Series

Series

Article No. Dimension (mm)
4 Flute gdl | @d2 L2 Lt | AT-coated R,<850 o
AL 8 R,850-1300 O
XF3-SEM 4030 LF 75 8 8 12 75 [ | n m
XF4-SEM 4030 LF 75 3 4 12 75 [ |
XF4-SEM 4040 LF 75 4 4 15 75 || R,1300-1500 .
XF6-SEM 4050 LF 75 5 6 20 75 [ | .
XF6-SEM 4060 LF 75 6 6 | 25 75 u = Stainless Steel O]
XF6-SEM 4060 LF 100 6 6 30 100 [ |
XF8-SEM 4080 LF 100 8 8 40 100 [ | x Cast Iron [ |
XF10-SEM 4100 LF 100 10 10 45 100 [ |
XF12-SEM 4120 LF 100 12 12 50 100 [ | = Copper D
XF16-SEM 4160 LF 150 16 16 75 150 [ | o
XF20-SEM 4200 LF 150 20 20 80 150 [ | (7] Titanium .
3 HRC 48-55 |
7]
= -
8 HRC 56-60 ]
%
= HRC>60
=
LF
— SERIES
g SMG
':> 135° 0.4mm
o :
X
L2
L1
v
S 2 e
B Available ex stock / subject to prior sale - T“'"“""‘;
SMG - Super-Fine Micron Grade T
LF - Long Flute for long wall moulds and dies 8<d<18 0/-0.03
18=d 0/-0.04

m www.stntools.tw



STN ?‘ Solid Carbide Precision Tools
\*

XF Star 2 (<60 HRC) LF X
Flat End Mills - Long Flute Series 60

Series

Article No. Dimension (mm)
2 Flute gdl | @d2 L2 | Lt | AT-coated Ry<850 o
ho_| 18 3 R,850-1300
XF3-SEM 2030 LF 75 8 8 12 75 [ | n m . .
XF4-SEM 2030 LF 75 3 4 12 75 [ |
XF4-SEM 2040 LF 75 4 4 15 75 || R,1300-1500 .
XF6-SEM 2050 LF 75 5 6 20 75 [ | .
XF6-SEM 2060 LF 75 6 6 25 | 75 N = Stainless Steel O]
XF6-SEM 2060 LF 100 6 6 30 100 [ |
XF8-SEM 2080 LF 100 8 8 40 100 [ | x Cast Iron [ |
XF10-SEM 2100 LF 100 10 10 45 100 [ |
XF12-SEM 2120 LF 100 12 12 50 100 [ | = Copper D
XF16-SEM 2160 LF 150 16 16 75 150 [ | o
XF20-SEM 2200 LF 150 20 20 80 150 [ | (7] Titanium .
3 HRC 48-55 |
7
= -
8 HRC 56-60 ]
%
= HRC>60
=
LF
SERIES —
. il
/). iisse SMG6 g
§> 0.4mm
X
L2
L1
A4
——>| d2 |<——
B Available ex stock / subject to prior sale - T“'"“""‘;
SMG - Super-Fine Micron Grade T
LF - Long Flute for long wall moulds and dies 8<d<18 0/-0.03
18=d 0/-0.04

www.stntools.tw n



STN ?‘ Solid Carbide Precision Tools
\*

X Prostar (<60 HRC)
60 High Performance End Mills — Regular Series

Series

Article No. Dimension (mm)
4 Fiute pdi | Bd2 | L2 | L1 | TIS-coated | AT-coated Ry <850 H
h10 h6 =
PRO-SEM 4030 3 6 9 50 ] ] 2 R,850-1300 [
PRO-SEM 4040 4 6 1 50 | |
PRO-SEM 4050 5 6 13 50 n u R.1300-1500 |
PRO-SEM 4060 6 6 16 50 [ | | .
PRO-SEM 4080 8 8 20 60 H [ = Stainless Steel ]
PRO-SEM 4100 10 10 25 75 | |
PRO-SEM 4120 12 12 30 75 [ | | x Cast Iron [ |
PRO-SEM 4140 14 16 35 100 [ | |
PRO-SEM 4160 16 16 40 100 [ [ = Copper ]
PRO-SEM 4200 20 20 45 100 | | |
» Titanium |
@ HRC 48-55 |
7]
= -
@ HRC 56-60 ]
3
S HRC>60
==
TIS
e COATING
. 450  SMG
§> 0.4mm
A 4
d2
—] —
B Available ex stock / subject to prior sale _ Tolerance
. . . . . Diameter Range
[ TIS Coating will be available on request for machining Titanium, Inconel & 12d<8 0/-0.02
Stainless steel for above average performance 8<d<18 0/-0.03
SMG - Super-Fine Micron Grade 18<d 0/-0.04

n www.stntools.tw



STN ?‘ Solid Carbide Precision Tools
\*

Tristar (<60 HRC) X

High Performance End Mills — Regular Series 60
*Specially Made for Machining Stainless Steel S

Article No. Dimension (mm)

4 Flute @dl | @d2 L2 L1 NRcoatd TIS-coated R <850 L
h10 h6 >
TRI-SEM 4010 1 4 3 50 [ | ] 2 R,850-1300 |
TRI-SEM 4020 4 6 50 [ | |
TRI-SEM 4030 3 4 9 50 n u R.1300-1500 |
TRI-SEM 4040 4 4 11 50 [ | [ | .
TRI-SEM 4030 3 6 9 50 H [ = Stainless Steel [
TRI-SEM 4040 4 6 11 | 50 [ | |
TRI-SEM 4050 5 6 13 50 | | ~ Cast Iron
TRI-SEM 4060 6 6 16 50 [ | [ |
TRI-SEM 4080 8 8 20 60 | ] = Copper ]
TRI-SEM 4100 10 10 25| 75 [ | [ —
TRI-SEM 4120 12 12 30 75 || || (7} Titanium B
TRI-SEM 4160 16 16 40 100 [ | [ |
TRI-SEM 4200 20 20 45 100 || | E HRC 48-55 [
7]
= -
@ HRC 56-60 ]
3
= HRC>60
==
TIS
COATING e
5=
e =
=> 1 45°
I
A 4
d2
—] —
I Available ex stock / subject to prior sale _ Tolerance
. . . L L Diameter Range
[ NR Coating will be available on request for machining Titanium, Inconel & 12d<8 0/-0.02
Stainless steel for extreme performance 8<d<18 0/-0.03
SMG - Super-Fine Micron Grade 18<d 0/-0.04

www.stntools.tw



STN ?‘ Solid Carbide Precision Tools
\*

Wl varistar 35° / 38° (<60 HRC)
60 Unequal Helix and Pitch - HPC

Series

Article No. Dimension (mm)
4 Fiute pdi | Bd2 | L2 | L1 | TIS-coated | AT-coated Ry <850 H
h10 h6 =
VA-SEM 4030  35°/38° 3 3 15 50 ] ] 2 R.850-1300 [ ]
VA-SEM 4040  35°/38° 4 4 15 50 | |
VA-SEM 4050  35°/ 3° 5 6 13 50 | u R,1300-1500 [
VA-SEM 4060  35°/38° 6 6 15 50 [ | | :
VA-SEM 4080  35°/ 36° 8 8 20 60 ] m = Stainless Steel ]
VA-SEM 4100  35°/38° 10 10 25 75 | |
VA-SEM 4120 35°/38° 12 12 30 75 [ ] ] e Cast Iron [}
VA-SEM 4160  35°/38° 16 16 40 100 [ | |
VA-SEM 4200  35°/ 38° 20 20 45 100 | | = Copper ]
» Titanium |
@ HRC 48-55 |
7]
= -
@ HRC 56-60 ]
3
S HRC>60
==
TIS
e COATING
u I 35° SMG
=
g I 38° 0.4mm
A 4
d2
—] —
B Available ex stock / subject to prior sale _ Tolerance
. . . . . Diameter Range
[ TIS Coating will be available on request for machining Titanium, Inconel & 3<d<8 0/-0.02
Stainless steel for above average performance 8<d<18 0/-0.03
SMG - Super-Fine Micron Grade 20<d 0/-0.04

n www.stntools.tw



STN ?‘ Solid Carbide Precision Tools
\*

Varistar 40° / 42° (<60 HRC)

Unequal Helix and Pitch - HPC

Article No.
4 Flute

VA-SEM 4030
VA-SEM 4040
VA-SEM 4050
VA-SEM 4060
VA-SEM 4080
VA-SEM 4100
VA-SEM 4120
VA-SEM 4160
VA-SEM 4200

400/ 42°
400/ 42°
400/ 42°
400/ 42°
400/ 42°
400/ 42°
400/ 42°
400/ 42°
400/ 42°

@ d2
h6
3
4
6
6
8
10
12
16
20

Available ex stock / subject to prior sale

TIS Coating will be available on request for machining Titanium, Inconel &
Stainless steel for above average performance
SMG - Super-Fine Micron Grade

Dimension (mm)

L2

15
15
13
15
20
25
30
40
45

L

—_

50
50
50
50
60
75
75
100
100

TIS-coated = AT-coated

X
60

Series

M Steel

S

Hardened Steel

R, <850
R,850-1300
R,1300-1500
Stainless Steel
Cast Iron
Copper
Titanium

HRC 48-55

AN BN BEEEE BN BN BN BN

HRC 56-60

HRC>60

TIS

COATING

e

FLAT

End Mills

SMG
0.4mm

d2

—> —
Tolerance
Diameter Range
3<d<8 0/-0.02
8<d<18 0/-0.03
20<d 0/-0.04

www.stntools.tw n



STN ?‘ Solid Carbide Precision Tools
\*

¥ Hulkstar (<60 HRC)
60 Roughing Endmills For Steel - Regular Series

Series

Article No. Dimension (mm) R, <850 [ |
4 Flutes 3 Flutes @di @ d2 L2 L1 AT-coated _
Coarse Pitch Coarse Pitch h10 h6 § R,850-1300 [ |
RC-SEM 4060 RC-SEM 3060 6 6 16 50 || e
RC-SEM 4080 RC-SEM 3080 8 8 20 60 [ | R, 1300-1500 .
RC-SEM 4100 RC-SEM 3100 10 10 25 75 [ | .
RC-SEM 4120 RC-SEM 3120 12 12 30 75 [ | = Stainless Steel L]
RC-SEM 4160 RC-SEM 3160 16 16 40 100 [ |
RC-SEM 4200 RC-SEM 3200 20 20 45 100 [ | Gast lron .
= Copper ]
» Titanium [
Article No. Dimension (mm)
4 Flutes 3 Flutes g d1 gd2 | L2 L1 AT-coated S HRC 48-55 [
Fine Pitch Fine Pitch h10 h6 @
RF-SEM 4060 RF-SEM 3060 6 6 16 50 || g HRC 56-60 I:,
RF-SEM 4080 RF-SEM 3080 8 8 20 60 [ | E HRC>60
RF-SEM 4100 RF-SEM 3100 10 10 25 75 [ | CS
RF-SEM 4120 RF-SEM 3120 12 12 30 75 [ |
RF-SEM 4160 RF-SEM 3160 16 16 40 100 [ |
RF-SEM 4200 RF-SEM 3200 = 20 20 | 45 100 | %& W
‘ COARSE ’ FINE W
@ PITCH PITCH
==
==
(T >
/). inage  SMG
§> 0.4mm
_’[ d1
A A
L2
L1
\4
d2
—» —
B Available ex stock / subject to prior sale - T“'"“""‘;
SMG - Super-Fine Micron Grade ameter ange
6<d<18 0/-0.03
20<d 0/-0.04

n www.stntools.tw



ST N ?‘ Solid Carbide Precision Tools
=

Microstar FM (<60 HRC) X
Flat End Mills - Regular Series 60

Series

Article No. Dimension (mm)

2 Flute gdl | @d2 L2 L1 | Al-coated R, <850 |
h10 h6 =
M-SEM 2002 0.2 4 04 50 [ 2 R,850-1300 [
M-SEM 2003 0.3 4 0.6 50 [ |
M-SEM 2004 0.4 4 08 50 | R,1300-1500 [
M-SEM 2005 0.5 4 1 50 [ | .
M-SEM 2006 0.6 4 1.2 50 [ = Stainless Steel ]
M-SEM 2007 0.7 4 1.4 50 [ |
M-SEM 2008 0.8 4 1.6 50 [ e Cast Iron [}
M-SEM 2009 0.9 4 1.8 50 [ |
= Copper ]
» Titanium |
3 HRC 48-55 H
&»
= -
B HRC 56-60 N
=
s HRC>60
==
==
==
=
=
7S
ukin
A
L2
L1
Vv
—>| d2 |<—
I Available ex stock / subject to prior sale — Tnleranct;
SMG - Super-Fine Micron Grade 15‘(’;‘:38” 03”_%9.02
8<d<18 0/-0.03
18<d 0/-0.04

www.stntools.tw n



STN ?‘ Solid Carbide Precision Tools
\*

W8l XFL Star 4 (<60 HRC) LN
60 Flat End Mills - Long Neck Series

Series

Article No. Dimension (mm)
4 Flute @d1 @ d2 L2 L3 L1 AT-coated R, <850 .
h10 h6 )
XFL4-SEM 4010 LN6 1 4 1 6 50 | - R,850-1300 u
XFL4-SEM 4010 LN8 1 4 1 8 50 [ |
XFL4-SEM 4010 LN10 1 4 1 10 50 [ | R.1300-1500 .
XFL4-SEM 4010 LN12 1 4 1 12 50 [ | .
XFL4-SEM 4015 LN8 15 4 15 8 50 N = Stainless Steel [ |
XFL4-SEM 4015 LN10 15 4 1.5 10 50 [ |
XFL4-SEM 4015 LN12 15 4 15 12 50 [ | x Cast Iron [ |
XFL4-SEM 4015 LN16 15 4 1.5 16 50 [ |
XFL4-SEM 4020 LN8 2.0 4 2.0 8 50 [ | = Copper D
XFL4-SEM 4020 LN10 2.0 4 2.0 10 50 [ | o
XFL4-SEM 4020 LN12 2.0 4 2.0 12 50 [ | (7] Titanium .
XFL4-SEM 4020 LN16 2.0 4 2.0 16 50 [ |
XFL4-SEM 4020 LN20 2.0 4 2.0 20 50 [ | § HRC 48-55 .
XFL4-SEM 4025 LN10 2.5 4 2.5 10 50 [ | »
XFL4-SEM 4025 LN12 25 4 2.5 12 50 [ | = HRC 56-60 D
XFL4-SEM 4025 LN16 2.5 4 2.5 16 50 [ | §
XFL4-SEM 4025 LN20 25 4 2.5 20 50 [ | s HRC>60
XFL6-SEM 4030 LN12 3.0 6 3.0 12 50 [ | x
XFL6-SEM 4030 LN16 3.0 6 3.0 16 50 [ |
XFL6-SEM 4030 LN20 3.0 6 3.0 20 75 [ |
XFL6-SEM 4030 LN25 3.0 6 3.0 25 75 [ | LN
— SERIES
==
2 ,
= 350  SMG
§> 0.4mm
d1
A A A
L2
A 4
L3
\ 4
L1
\ 4
N
B Available ex stock / subject to prior sale - T“'"“""‘;
SMG - Super-Fine Micron Grade e 0100

LN - Long Neck for deep reach moulds and dies

n www.stntools.tw



STN ?‘ Solid Carbide Precision Tools
\*

XFL Star 2 (<60 HRC) LN X
Flat End Mills - Long Neck Series 60

Series

Article No. Dimension (mm)
2 Flute 2 di @ d2 L2 L3 L1 | AT-coated Rn<850 L
h10 h6 =
XFL4-SEM 2010 LN6 1 4 1 6 50 [ ] = R,850-1300 L
XFL4-SEM 2010 LN8 1 4 1 8 50 [ |
XFL4-SEM 2010 LN10 1 4 1 10 50 [ | R1300-1500 H
XFL4-SEM 2010 LN12 1 4 1 12 50 [ | )
XFL4-SEM 2015 LN8 15 4 15 8 50 u = Stainless Steel [ |
XFL4-SEM 2015 LN10 15 4 15 10 50 [ |
XFL4-SEM 2015 LN12 15 4 15 12 50 [ ] x Cast Iron [ ]
XFL4-SEM 2015 LN16 15 4 15 16 50 [ |
XFL4-SEM 2020 LN8 2.0 4 2.0 8 50 [ | = Copper ]
XFL4-SEM 2020 LN10 2.0 4 2.0 10 50 [ | —
XFL4-SEM 2020 LN12 2.0 4 2.0 12 50 [ | » Titanium |
XFL4-SEM 2020 LN16 2.0 4 2.0 16 50 [ |
XFL4-SEM 2020 LN20 2.0 4 2.0 20 50 [ | 3 HRC 48-55 H
XFL4-SEM 2025 LN10 25 4 25 10 50 [ | &
XFL4-SEM 2025 LN12 25 4 25 12 50 [ | 3 HRC 56-60 ]
XFL4-SEM 2025 LN16 25 4 25 16 50 [ | 3
XFL4-SEM 2025 LN20 25 4 25 20 50 [ | = HRC>60
XFL6-SEM 2030 LN12 3.0 6 3.0 12 50 [ ] =
XFL6-SEM 2030 LN16 3.0 6 3.0 16 50 [ |
XFL6-SEM 2030 LN20 3.0 6 3.0 20 75 [ |
XFL6-SEM 2030 LN25 3.0 6 3.0 25 75 [ | LN
SERIES e
< =
, 2
350  SMG &
§> 0.4mm
d1
A A
ILZ
L3
) 4
L1
v
IR
B Available ex stock / subject to prior sale - T“'"“""‘;
SMG - Super-Fine Micron Grade e 0100

LN - Long Neck for deep reach moulds and dies

www.stntools.tw ﬂ



ST N f‘" Solid Carbide Precision Tools
\*

Wl | XFN Star 2 (<60 HRC) TEM
60 Flat Tapered End Mills

Series

Article No. Dimension (mm)
2 Flute gdt | @gd2 L2 & L1 | AT-coated Ry <850 u
h10 h6 TA =
XFN4-TEM 2010 TA 0.5 1 4 4 300 50 [ | = R,850-1300 L
XFN4-TEM 2010 TA 1.0 1 4 4 1 50 [ |
XFN4-TEM 2010 TA 1.5 1 4 4 1°30 50 [ R,1300-1500 |
XFN4-TEM 2010 TA 2.0 1 4 4 2 50 [ ,
XFN4-TEM 2010 TA 2.5 1 4 4 230 | 50 u = Stainless Steel O]
XFN4-TEM 2010 TA 3.0 1 4 4 3 50 [ |
XFN4-TEM 2010 TA 5.0 1 4 4 5 50 [ | = Cast Iron L]
XFN4-TEM 2010 TA 7.0 1 4 4 7 50 [
XFN4-TEM 2010 TA 10.0 1 4 4 A0 50 [ | = Copper ]
XFN4-TEM 2015 TA 0.5 15 4 5 30 | 50 [ |
XFN4-TEM 2015 TA 1.0 15 4 5 | 1 50 u v Titanium m
XFN4-TEM 2015 TA 1.5 15 4 5 10300 | 50 [
XFN4-TEM 2015 TA 2.0 15 4 5 2 50 [ | El HRC 48-55 u
XFN4-TEM 2015 TA 2.5 15 4 5 | 2030 | 50 [ &
XFN4-TEM 2015 TA 3.0 15 4 5 3 50 [ | 2 HRC 56-60 [
XFN4-TEM 2015 TA 5.0 15 4 5 | 5 50 [ 8
XFN4-TEM 2015 TA 7.0 15 4 5 7 50 [ 5 HRC>60
XFN4-TEM 2015 TA 10.0 15 4 5 10 50 [ | -
XFN4-TEM 2020 TA 0.5 2 4 6 30 50 [
XFN4-TEM 2020 TA 1.0 2 4 6 1 50 [ | B
XFNA-TEM 2020 TA 1.5 2 4 6  1°300 50 u TEM y ii ‘
XFN4-TEM 2020 TA 2.0 2 4 6 | 2 50 [ | SERIES
=2 XFN4-TEM 2020 TA 2.5 2 4 6 2030 50 [
<= XFN4-TEM 2020 TA 3.0 2 4 6 3 50 [ |
= XFN4-TEM 2020 TA 5.0 2 4 6 5° 50 [ | @ SMG
XFN4-TEM 2020 TA 7.0 2 4 6 7 50 [ | o> I 35° 0.4mm
XFN6-TEM 2020 TA 10.0 2 6 6 10° 50 [ o8 :
XFN4-TEM 2025 TA 0.5 25 4 8 30 | 50 [ |
XFN4-TEM 2025 TA 1.0 25 4 8 1 50 [ |
XFN4-TEM 2025 TA 1.5 25 4 8 1°30 | 50 u U
XFN4-TEM 2025 TA 2.0 25 4 8 2 50 [ K
XFN4-TEM 2025 TA 2.5 25 4 8 | 230 50 [ |
XFN4-TEM 2025 TA 3.0 2.5 4 8 3 50 [ |
XFN4-TEM 2025 TA 5.0 25 4 8 5 50 [ | L2
XFN6-TEM 2025 TA 7.0 25 6 8 7 50 [
XFN6-TEM 2025 TA 10.0 25 6 8 | 10° 50 [ ]
L1 )
a
|\l
v
S e e
B Available ex stock / subject to prior sale — T"""a"c‘;
SMG - Super-Fine Micron Grade P 0100

TEM - Taper End mills
TA - Taper angle

n www.stntools.tw Sizes Continued for TEM...



ST N f‘" Solid Carbide Precision Tools
\*

XFN Star 2 (<60 HRC) TEM X
Flat Tapered End Mills 60

Series

Article No. Dimension (mm)
2 Flute gdl | @d2 L2 & L1 | Al-coated Ry <850 u
h10 h6 A =
XFN4-TEM 2030 TA 0.5 3 4 10 300 50 [ P R,850-1300 L
XFN4-TEM 2030 TA 1.0 3 4 10 | 1 50 [
XFN4-TEM 2030 TA 1.5 3 4 10 1°300 50 [ | R, 1300-1500 |
XFN4-TEM 2030 TA 2.0 3 4 10 | 2 50 [ | )
XFN4-TEM 2030 TA 2.5 3 4 10 2230 50 u = Stainless Steel ]
XFNB-TEM 2030 TA 3.0 3 6 10 | 3 50 [
XFN6-TEM 2030 TA 5.0 3 6 10 | 5 50 [ x Gast Iron L]
XFN6-TEM 2030 TA 7.0 3 6 10 | 7 50 [ |
XFNS-TEM 2030 TA 10.0 3 8 10 10 60 [ = Copper ]
XFNB-TEM 2040 TA 0.5 4 6 15 300 | 50 [
XFNG-TEM 2040 TA 1.0 4 6 15 1 50 u v Titanium m
XFN6-TEM 2040 TA 1.5 4 6 15 | 1°30° | 50 [ |
XFNB-TEM 2040 TA 2.0 4 6 15 | 2 50 ] E] HRC 48-55 u
XFNB-TEM 2040 TA 2.5 4 6 15 | 29800 | 50 [ &
XFN6-TEM 2040 TA 3.0 4 6 15 | 3 50 [ = HRC 56-60 [
XFNS-TEM 2040 TA 5.0 4 8 15 | 5 60 [ | 8
XFNS-TEM 2040 TA 7.0 4 8 15 7 60 [ | 5 HRC>60
XFN10-TEM 2040 TA 10.0 4 10 15 | 100 75 [ -
XFN6-TEM 2050 TA 0.5 5 6 20 30 50 [ |
XFNB-TEM 2050 TA 1.0 5 6 20 | 1 50 [ |
XFNG-TEM 2050 TA 1.5 5 6 20  1°300 50 u TEM
XFNS-TEM 2050 TA 2.0 5 8 20 | 2 60 [ SERIES
XFNS-TEM 2050 TA 2.5 5 8 20 2030 60 [ —2
XFNS-TEM 2050 TA 3.0 5 8 20 | 3 60 [ | L=
XFN10-TEM 2050 TA 5.0 5 10 20 5 75 [ ] SMG L 5
XFN10-TEM 2050 TA 7.0 5 10 20 7 75 [ o> 1 35° 0.4m
N d m
XFN12-TEM 2050 TA 10.0 5 12 20 10° 75 [ 0
XFNS-TEM 2060 TA 0.5 6 8 20 30 | 60 [
XFNS-TEM 2060 TA 1.0 6 8 20 1° 60 [
XFN8-TEM 2060 TA 1.5 6 8 20 1°30° | 60 u EhE
XFNS-TEM 2060 TA 2.0 6 8 20 2 60 [ | K
XFNS-TEM 2060 TA 2.5 6 8 20 20300 | 60 [
XFNS-TEM 2060 TA 3.0 6 8 20 3 60 [
XFN10-TEM 2060 TA 5.0 6 10 20 5 75 [ 12
XFN12-TEM 2060 TA 7.0 6 12 20 7 75 [
XFN12-TEM 2060 TA 10.0 6 12 20 | 10° 75 [ ]
L1 .
[0}
|\l
v
—>| a2 I<—
B Available ex stock / subject to prior sale - T“""a""‘;
SMG - Super-Fine Micron Grade e 0100

TEM - Taper End mills
TA - Taper angle

Sizes Continued for TEM... www.stntools.tw n



STN ?‘ Solid Carbide Precision Tools
\*

8l XFN Star 2 (<60 HRC) TEM
60 Flat Tapered End Mills

Series

Article No. Dimension (mm)
2 Flute @ df gd2 L2 & L1 AT-coated Ry <850 L
h10 h6 TA >
XFN10-TEM 2080 TA 0.5 8 10 25 30 75 [ | = R,850-1300 H
XFN10-TEM 2080 TA 1.0 8 10 25 1 75 |
XFN10-TEM 2080 TA 1.5 8 10 25 1930 75 m R,1300-1500 [
XFN10-TEM 2080 TA 2.0 8 10 %5 | 2 75 [ | )
XFN10-TEM 2080 TA 2.5 8 10 25 | 230 75 m = Stainless Steel ]
XFN12-TEM 2080 TA 3.0 8 12 25 3 75 |
XFN12-TEM 2080 TA 5.0 8 12 25 5 75 [ ] x Cast Iron []
XFN12-TEM 2080 TA 7.0 8 12 % 7 75 [ |
XFN16-TEM 2080 TA 10.0 8 16 25 10° 100 ] = Copper ]
XFN12-TEM 2100 TA 0.5 10 12 35 300 100 | —
XFN12-TEM 2100 TA 1.0 10 12 3% 1 100 | » Titanium ]
XFN12-TEM 2100 TA 1.5 10 12 3% . 1°30° | 100 [ |
XFN12-TEM 2100 TA 2.0 10 12 3% 2 100 | - HRC 48-55 u
XFN12-TEM 2100 TA 2.5 10 12 35 | 20300 | 100 [ ] &
XFN12-TEM 2100 TA 3.0 10 12 3% 3 100 | 2 HRC 56-60 [
XFN16-TEM 2100 TA 5.0 10 16 3% 5 100 [ | s
XFN16-TEM 2100 TA 7.0 10 16 3B 7 100 [ ] = HRC>60
XFN20-TEM 2100 TA 10.0 10 20 3% 10° 100 [ | =
d@ TEM
e SERIES
< =
=
= SMG
{}QA .4mm
—> a1 |<—
A
L2
L1 )
a
\} 4_/
v
I .
B Available ex stock / subject to prior sale — T"""a“c‘;
SMG - Super-Fine Micron Grade ameter ange
TEM - Taper End mills 8<d<18 0/-0.03

TA - Taper angle

n www.stntools.tw



STN ?‘ Solid Carbide Precision Tools
\*

XB Star 4 /2 (<60 HRC)

Ball Nose End Mills - Regular Series

Article No.
4 Flute

XB4-SBM 4010
XB4-SBM 4015
XB4-SBM 4020
XB4-SBM 4025
XB4-SBM 4030
XB4-SBM 4040
XB6-SBM 4050
XB6-SBM 4060
XB8-SBM 4070
XB8-SBM 4080
XB10-SBM 4090
XB10-SBM 4100
XB12-SBM 4120
XB16-SBM 4160
XB20-SBM 4200

2 Flutes

XB4-SBM 2010
XB4-SBM 2015
XB4-SBM 2020
XB4-SBM 2025
XB4-SBM 2030
XB4-SBM 2040
XB6-SBM 2050
XB6-SBM 2060
XB8-SBM 2070
XB8-SBM 2080
XB10-SBM 2090
XB10-SBM 2100
XB12-SBM 2120
XB16-SBM 2160
XB20-SBM 2200

@ d1
h10
R0.50
R0.75
R1.00
R1.25
R1.50
R2.00
R2.50
R3.00
R3.50
R4.00
R4.50
R5.00
R6.00
R8.00
R10.0

I Available ex stock / subject to prior sale
SMG - Super-Fine Micron Grade

h6

(o= e p Rl e R A T

o N — N
oMo o®

Dimension (mm)
@d2

L2

o Ol B W N

12
12
16
18
20
24
32
40

L1

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
60
60
75
75
75
100
100

AT-coated

X
60

Series

R, <850 [ |
>
2 R,850-1300 [ |
R,1300-1500 [ ]
= Stainless Steel [ ]
> Cast Iron ]
= Copper ]
» Titanium ]
g HRC 48-55 H
(7]
= -
% HRC 56-60 ]
s HRC>60
==

=2
=
=
=
w

-
-
<
(=]

L1

INETR

Tolerance
Diameter Range
1<d<8 0/-0.02
8<d<18 0/-0.03
20<d 0/-0.04

www.stntools.tw



STN ?‘ Solid Carbide Precision Tools
\*

)8 XB Star 4 (<60 HRC) LS
60 Ball Nose End Mills - Long Shank Series

Series

Article No. Dimension (mm)
4 Flute @dl | @d2 | L2 U1 | AT-coated Ry<850 o
h10 h6 =
XB4-SBM 4010 LS 75 R0.50 4 2 75 [ | P R,850-1300 L
XB4-SBM 4015 LS 75 R0.75 4 3 75 [
XB4-SBM 4020 LS 75 R1.00 4 4 75 [ | R, 1300-1500 |
XB3-SBM 4030 LS 75 R1.50 3 6 75 [ )
XB4-SBM 4030 LS 75 RIS0 4 6 75 N = Stainless Steel [ |
XB4-SBM 4040 LS 75 R2.00 4 8 75 [
XB4-SBM 4040 LS 100 R2.00 4 8 100 [ | x Cast Iron L]
XB5-SBM 4050 LS 75 R2.50 5 10 75 [
XB5-SBM 4050 LS 100 R2.50 5 10 100 [ | = Copper ]
XB6-SBM 4020 LS 75 R1.00 6 4 75 [ —
XB6-SBM 4030 LS 75 R1.50 6 6 75 [ | » Titanium ]
XB6-SBM 4040 LS 75 R2.00 6 8 75 [
XB6-SBM 4050 LS 75 R2.50 6 10 75 [ | - HRC 48-55 N
XB6-SBM 4060 LS 75 R3.00 6 12 75 [ | &
XB6-SBM 4040 LS 100 R2.00 6 8 100 [ | = HRC 56-60 (]
XB6-SBM 4050 LS 100 R2.50 6 10 100 [ ] 3
XB6-SBM 4060 LS 100 R3.00 6 12100 [ 5 HRC>60
XB8-SBM 4080 LS 75 R4.00 8 16 75 [ | -
XB8-SBM 4080 LS 100 R4.00 8 16 100 [
XB10-SBM 4100 LS 100 R5.00 10 20 | 100 [ |
XB10-SBM 4100 LS 150 R5.00 10 20 150 [ | LS
XB12-SBM 4120 LS 100 R6.00 12 24 | 100 [ | SERIES
=12 XB12-SBM 4120 LS 150 R6.00 12 24 150 [ |
== XB16-SBM 4160 LS 150 R8.00 16 32 150 [ |
Q.5 XB20-SBM 4200 LS 150 R100 20 40 = 150 | w 130° SMG
« 0.4mm
d1
S
L2
A 4
L1
y
ol e
B Available ex stock / subject to prior sale - T“""a""‘;
SMG - Super-Fine Micron Grade eass 0lb02
LS - Long Shank for deep reach moulds and dies 8<d<18 0/-0.03
20<d 0/-0.04

m www.stntools.tw



STN ?‘ Solid Carbide Precision Tools
\*

XB Star 2 (<60 HRC) LS X
Ball Nose End Mills - Long Shank Series 60

Series

Article No. Dimension (mm)
2 Flutes @ di @ d2 L2 L1 AT-coated R, <850 L
h10 h6 @
XB4-SBM 2010 LS 75 R0.50 4 2 75 [ | - R,850-1300 u
XB4-SBM 2015 LS 75 R0.75 4 3 75 [ |
XB4-SBM 2020 LS 75 R1.00 4 4 75 [ | Rm1 300-1500 .
XB3-SBM 2030 LS 75 R1.50 3 6 75 [ | .
XB4-SBM 2030 LS 75 RI50 4 6 75 u = Stainless Steel ]
XB4-SBM 2040 LS 75 R2.00 4 8 75 [ |
XB4-SBM 2040 LS 100 R2.00 4 8 100 [ ] x Cast Iron [ |
XB5-SBM 2050 LS 75 R2.50 5 10 75 [ |
XB5-SBM 2050 LS 100 R2.50 5 10 100 [ | = Copper |:|
XB6-SBM 2020 LS 75 R1.00 6 4 | 75 ] —
XB6-SBM 2030 LS 75 R1.50 6 6 75 [ | (7] Titanium .
XB6-SBM 2040 LS 75 R2.00 6 8 75 [ |
XB6-SBM 2050 LS 75 R2.50 6 10 75 [ | § HRC 48-55 .
XB6-SBM 2060 LS 75 R3.00 6 12 75 [ | 7]
XB6-SBM 2040 LS 100 R2.00 6 8 100 [ | = HRC 56-60 D
XB6-SBM 2050 LS 100 R2.50 6 10 100 [ | §
XB6-SBM 2060 LS 100 R3.00 6 12 100 [ | s HRC>60
XB8-SBM 2080 LS 75 R4.00 8 16 75 [ | ==
XB8-SBM 2080 LS 100 R4.00 8 16 100 [ |
XB10-SBM 2100 LS 100 R5.00 10 20 100 [ |
XB10-SBM 2100 LS 150 R5.00 10 20 150 [ | Ls
XB12-SBM 2120 LS 100 R6.O0 = 12 24 100 | SERIES
XB12-SBM 2120 LS 150 R6.00 12 24 150 [ | :II =
XB16-SBM 2160 LS 150 R8.00 16 32 150 [ | = E
XB20-SBM 2200 LS 150 R10.0 20 40 150 [ | w 130° SMG |5
« 0.4mm
d1
o[-
L2
A 4
L1
\4
el
B Available ex stock / subject to prior sale - T“""a""‘;
SMG - Super-Fine Micron Grade eass 0lb02
LS - Long Shank for deep reach moulds and dies 8<d<18 0/-0.03
20<d 0/-0.04

www.stntools.tw n



ST N ?‘ Solid Carbide Precision Tools
=

8l Microstar BM (<60 HRC)
60 Ball Nose End Mills - Regular Series

Series

Article No. Dimension (mm)

2 Flute gl | @d2 L2 | L1 | Al-coated R, <850 |
h10 h6 =
M-SBM 2003 R0.15 4 06 50 [ 2 R,850-1300 [
M-SBM 2004 R0.20 4 0.8 50 [ |
M-SBM 2005 R0.25 4 1 50 [ R, 1300-1500 |
M-SBM 2006 R0.30 4 1.2 50 [ | )
M-SBM 2007 R0.35 4 1.4 50 [ = Stainless Steel ]
M-SBM 2008 R0.40 4 1.6 50 [ |
M-SBM 2009 R0.45 4 1.8 50 [ | x Cast Iron [ |
= Copper ]
» Titanium |
3 HRC 48-55 H
7]
= -
% HRC 56-60 n
5 HRC>60
==
2 i
=
- SMG
w 130° 0.4mm
« :
A
L2
L1
v
e |
I Available ex stock / subject to prior sale — Tnleranct;
SMG - Super-Fine Micron Grade 1?(’;‘:38” 03”_%9.02

n www.stntools.tw



STN ?‘ Solid Carbide Precision Tools
\*

XBL Star 4 (<60 HRC) LN X
Ball Nose End Mill - Long Neck Series 60

Series

Article No. Dimension (mm)
4 Flute @ di @ d2 L2 L3 L1 AT-coated Rm<850 .
h10 h6 @
XBL4-SBM 4010 LN6 R0.50 4 1 6 50 | - R,850-1300 u
XBL4-SBM 4010 LN8 R0.50 4 1 8 50 [ |
XBL4-SBM 4010 LN10 R0.50 4 1 10 50 [ | R”‘1 300-1500 .
XBL4-SBM 4010 LN12 R0.50 4 1 12 50 [ | .
XBL4-SBM 4015 LN8 R0.75 4 15 8 50 u = Stainless Steel [ |
XBL4-SBM 4015 LN12 R0.75 4 1.5 12 50 [ |
XBL4-SBM 4015 LN16 R0.75 4 15 16 50 [ ] x Cast Iron L]
XBL4-SBM 4015 LN20 R0.75 4 1.5 20 50 [ |
XBL4-SBM 4016 LN8 R0.80 4 1.6 8 50 [ | = COpper D
XBL4-SBM 4016 LN12 R0.80 4 1.6 12 50 [ | o
XBL4-SBM 4016 LN16 R0.80 4 1.6 16 50 [ | 7] Titanium .
XBL4-SBM 4020 LN8 R1.00 4 2.0 8 50 [ |
XBL4-SBM 4020 LN12 R1.00 4 2.0 12 50 [ | § HRC 48-55 .
XBL4-SBM 4020 LN16 R1.00 4 2.0 16 50 [ | »
XBL4-SBM 4020 LN20 R1.00 4 2.0 20 50 [ | = HRC 56-60 I:l
XBL6-SBM 4030 LN8 R1.50 6 3.0 8 50 [ | §
XBL6-SBM 4030 LN10 R1.50 6 3.0 10 50 [ | s HRC>60
XBL6-SBM 4030 LN16 R1.50 6 3.0 16 50 [ | ==
XBL6-SBM 4040 LN10 R2.00 6 4.0 10 75 [ |
XBL6-SBM 4040 LN15 R2.00 6 4.0 15 75 [ |
XBL6-SBM 4040 LN20 R2.00 6 4.0 20 75 [ | LN
XBL6-SBM 4040 LN25  R2.00 6 40 25 75 u SERIES
XBL6-SBM 4040 LN30 R2.00 6 4.0 30 75 [ | -l 2
-l =
=
SMG =
w 130° 0.4mm
5 ]
e
A A I @
L2 /
L3
y
L1
v
N
B Available ex stock / subject to prior sale - T“""a""‘;
SMG - Super-Fine Micron Grade e 0100

LN - Long Neck for deep reach moulds and dies

www.stntools.tw n



STN ?‘ Solid Carbide Precision Tools
\*

8l XBL Star 2 (<60 HRC) LN
60 Ball Nose End Mill - Long Neck Series

Series

Article No. Dimension (mm)
2 Flute @ di @ d2 L2 L3 L1 AT-coated R’”<850 .
h10 h6 @
XBL4-SBM 2010 LN6 R0.50 4 1 6 50 [ | - R,850-1300 u
XBL4-SBM 2010 LN8 R0.50 4 1 8 50 [ ]
XBL4-SBM 2010 LN10 R0.50 4 1 10 50 [ | R”‘1 300-1500 .
XBL4-SBM 2010 LN12 R0.50 4 1 12 50 [ | .
XBL4-SBM 2015 LN8 R0.75 4 15 8 50 u = Stainless Steel [ |
XBL4-SBM 2015 LN12 R0.75 4 15 12 50 [ ]
XBL4-SBM 2015 LN16 R0.75 4 15 16 50 [ ] x Cast Iron ]
XBL4-SBM 2015 LN20 R0.75 4 1.5 20 50 [ |
XBL4-SBM 2016 LN8 R0.80 4 1.6 8 50 [ | = COpper D
XBL4-SBM 2016 LN12 R0.80 4 16 12 50 [ ] —
XBL4-SBM 2016 LN16 R0.80 4 1.6 16 50 | 7] Titanium .
XBL4-SBM 2020 LN8 R1.00 4 2.0 8 50 [ |
XBL4-SBM 2020 LN12 R1.00 4 2.0 12 50 | § HRC 48-55 .
XBL4-SBM 2020 LN16 R1.00 4 2.0 16 50 [ ] &
XBL4-SBM 2020 LN20 R1.00 4 2.0 20 50 | = HRC 56-60 D
XBL6-SBM 2030 LN8 R1.50 6 3.0 8 50 [ | §
XBL6-SBM 2030 LN10 R1.50 6 3.0 10 50 [ | s HRC>60
XBL6-SBM 2030 LN16 R1.50 6 3.0 16 50 [ | ==
XBL6-SBM 2040 LN10 R2.00 6 4.0 10 75 [ |
XBL6-SBM 2040 LN15 R2.00 6 4.0 15 75 [ | —_—
XBL6-SBM 2040 LN20 R2.00 6 4.0 20 75 [ | LN
XBL6-SBM 2040 LN25  R2.00 6 40 25 75 u SERIES
-l 2 XBL6-SBM 2040 LN30 R2.00 6 4.0 30 75 [ |
=
=E
= @ 130> SMG
« 0.4mm
e
A A I @
L2 /
L3
y
L1
v
N
B Available ex stock / subject to prior sale - T“""a""‘;
SMG - Super-Fine Micron Grade e 0100

LN - Long Neck for deep reach moulds and dies

n www.stntools.tw



STN ?‘ Solid Carbide Precision Tools
\*

XBN Star 2 (<60 HRC) LTN X
Ball Nose End Mill - Long Taper Neck Series 60

Series

Article No. Dimension (mm)
2 Flute gdt | @d2 | L2 | & | L3 L1 | AT-coated Rn<850 L
h10 h6 TA TN S
XBN6-SBM 2010 TA3 -75 ROS0 6 2 ¥ 32 75 [ | P R,850-1300 .
XBNG6-SBM 2010 TA5 -75 ROS0 6 2 5 32 | 75 [ ]
XBNG-SBM 2020 TA3-100  R1.00 6 4 % 27 100 u R,1300-1500 [ |
XBN6-SBM 2020 TA5 -100 R100 | 6 4 5 27 100 [ :
XBN6-SBM 2030 TA15-100 R150 6 6 15 35 100 = Stainless Steel ]
XBN6-SBM 2030 TA3-100 ~ R150 = 6 6 3 35 100 [ ]
XBN6-SBM 2040 TA1.5-100  R2.00 6 8 15 28 100 [ | x Cast Iron [ |
XBN6-SBM 2040 TA3-100 | R2.00 @ 6 8 3 28 100 [
XBNS-SBM 2060 TA3 -100 R3.00 8 12 3% 32 100 ] = Copper ]
XBNS-SBM 2060 TA3 -150 R3.00 8 12 3% | 32 150 [ ] —
XBN10-SBM 2060 TA5-100 = R3.00 10 12 = 5 35 100 [ » Titanium |
XBN10-SBM 2060 TA5-150 | R3.00 = 10 ~ 12 | 5 | 35 | 150 [
XBN10-SBM 2080 TA3-100 ~ R4.00 10 16  3° 36 100 [ E HRC 48-55 u
XBN10-SBM 2080 TA3-150 ~ R4.00 = 10 | 16 = 3° = 36 | 150 [ &
XBN12-SBM 2080 TA5-100 = R4.00 12 16 5 39 100 [ = HRC 56-60 [
XBN12-SBM 2080 TA5 -150 | R4.00 = 12 16 | 5 | 39 | 150 [ ] 8
XBN12-SBM 2100 TA3-100 ~ R5.00 12 20  3° 40 100 [ s HRC>60
XBN12-SBM 2100 TA3-150 ~ R5.00 = 12 | 20 = 3° 40 | 150 [ ] -
XBN16-SBM 2120 TA5-100 = R6.00 16 24 5 47 100 [
XBN16-SBM 2120 TA5-150 ~ R6.00 = 16 | 24 | 5 47 | 150 [ ]
LTN
SERIES
—2
=z
==
@ 130> SMG =
« 0.4mm
A A
e
L3
) 4
L1
e
o
v —
N
B Available ex stock / subject to prior sale - T“""a""‘;
SMG - Super-Fine Micron Grade eass 0lb02
LTN - Long Taper neck Endmills for deep reach moulds 8<d<18 0/-0.03

TA - Taper angle, TN - Taper neck

www.stntools.tw n



STN f“ Solid Carbide Precision Tools

W8 X Cornstar (<60 HRC)
60 Corner Radius End Mills - Regular Series

Series

Article No. Dimension (mm)
4 Flute 2 Flute gdl | @d2  r L2 L1 | AT-coated Ry <850 u
ho | h6 =
X-CS-SEM 4010-102  X-CS-SEM 2010-102 = 1 4 02 2 50 [ | P R,850-1300 L
X-CS-SEM 4020-102 | X-CS-SEM 2020-102 = 2 4 02 4 50 [
X-CS-SEM 4020-105 = X-CS-SEM 2020-105 = 2 4 05 4 50 [ | R, 1300-1500 |
X-CS-SEM 4030-102 | X-CS-SEM 2030-102 = 3 4 02 6 50 [ | )
X-CS-SEM 4030-105  X-CS-SEM2030-05 3 4 05 6 50 u = Stainless Steel [ |
X-CS-SEM 4030-110 | X-CS-SEM 2030-r10 = 3 4 10 6 50 [
X-CS-SEM 4040-102 = X-CS-SEM 2040-r02 = 4 4 02 8 50 [ | x Cast Iron L]
X-CS-SEM 4040-105 = X-CS-SEM 2040-105 = 4 4 05 8 50 [ |
X-CS-SEM 4040-110 ~ X-CS-SEM 2040-110 = 4 4 10 8 50 [ = Copper ]
X-CS-SEM 2050-105 | X-CS-SEM 2050-105 = 5 6 05 10 50 [
X-CS-SEM 4050-10 = X-CS-SEM2050-10 = 5 | 6 10 10 50 | » Titanium ]
X-CS-SEM 4060-102 = X-CS-SEM 2060-102 = 6 6 02 12 50 [
X-CS-SEM 4060-105 = X-CS-SEM 2060-05 = 6 | 6 05 12 50 u 3 HRC 48-55 |
X-CS-SEM 4060-r10 | X-CS-SEM 2060-r10 = 6 6 10 12 50 [ &
X-CS-SEM 4060-r1.5 ~ X-CS-SEM 2060-11.5 6 6 15 12 50 [ 2 HRC 56-60 ]
X-CS-SEM 4060-120 | X-CS-SEM 2060-20 = 6 6 2 12 50 [ 3
X-CS-SEM 4080-105 = X-CS-SEM 2080-105 = 8 8 05 16 60 [ s HRC>60
X-CS-SEM 4080-r10 | X-CS-SEM 2080-r10 = 8 8 10 16 60 [ =
X-CS-SEM 4080-r15 = X-CS-SEM 2080-r15 = 8 8 15 16 60 [
X-CS-SEM 4080-120 | X-CS-SEM 2080-20 = 8 8 2 16 60 [
X-CS-SEM 4100-105 = X-CS-SEM2100-05 = 10 10 05 20 75 [ |
o X-CS-SEM 4100-110 | X-CS-SEM2100-10 | 10 = 10 = 1 20 75 [
oF X-CS-SEM 4100-r15 = X-CS-SEM2100-r15 = 10 10 15 20 75 [ |
o= X-CS-SEM 4100-120 = X-CS-SEM2100-20 = 10 = 10 | 2.0 20 75 [ |
o X-CS-SEM 4100-125 = X-CS-SEM2100-25 = 10 10 25 20 75 [
o X-CS-SEM 4100-130 | X-CS-SEM2100-r30 | 10 = 10 30 20 75 [ w 1 35°
X-CS-SEM 4120-105 = X-CS-SEM2120-05 =~ 12 12 05 24 75 [ | Q
X-CS-SEM 4120-110 = X-CS-SEM2120-r10 = 12 = 12 | 1.0 24 75 [
X-CS-SEM 4120-115 ~ X-CS-SEM2120-r15 =~ 12 12 15 24 75 [
X-CS-SEM 4120-120 = X-CS-SEM2120-20 = 12 = 12 | 2.0 24 75 [ = w |17r
X-CS-SEM 4120-125 = X-CS-SEM2120-r25 12 12 25 24 75 [ '
X-CS-SEM 4120-130 = X-CS-SEM2120-130 = 12 = 12 | 30 24 75 [ L2
X-CS-SEM 4160-105 = X-CS-SEM2160-105 = 16 16 0.5 32 100 [
X-CS-SEM 4160-r10 | X-CS-SEM 2160-r10 | 16 ~ 16 1 32 ' 100 [
X-CS-SEM 4160-r15 = X-CS-SEM2160-r15 = 16 16 1.5 32 100 [ LIV
X-CS-SEM 4160-120 = X-CS-SEM2160-20 = 16 = 16 = 2 32 = 100 [
X-CS-SEM 4160-25 = X-CS-SEM2160-25 = 16 16 2.5 32 100 [
X-CS-SEM 4160-r30 | X-CS-SEM 2160-r30 | 16 ~ 16 3 32 = 100 [ L1

I Available ex stock / subject to prior sale

SMG - Super-Fine Micron Grade

n www.stntools.tw

el

Tolerance

Diameter Range
1<d<8 0/-0.02
8<d<18 0/-0.03




STN f“ Solid Carbide Precision Tools

X Cornstar (<60 HRC) LS X
Corner Radius End Mills - Long Shank Series 60

Series

Article No. Dimension (mm) R, <850 [ ]
4 Flute 2 Flute @gdl @d2 r L2 L1  Al-coated _
ho | 16 8 R,850-1300 m
X-CS-SEM 4030-r02 LS = X-CS-SEM 2030-r02LS = 3 4 02 6 75 || 2
X-CS-SEM 4030-105 LS = X-CS-SEM 2030-05LS = 3 = 4 05 6 75 [ | R.1300-1500 [ |
X-CS-SEM 4030-r10 LS X-CS-SEM 2030-r10LS = 3 = 4 10 6 75 [ ] :
X-CS-SEM 4040-r02 LS = X-CS-SEM 2040-102LS = 4 | 4 (02 8 75 [ ] = Stainless Steel [ |
X-CS-SEM 4040-105 LS X-CS-SEM 2040-105LS 4 4 05 8 75 [ | Cast Iron
X-CS-SEM 4040-r10 LS = X-CS-SEM2040-r10LS = 4 | 4 |10 8 75 [ | |
X-CS-SEM 4050-r05 LS = X-CS-SEM 2050-105LS =~ 5 = 6 05 10 75 [ ] - Copper B
X-CS-SEM 4050-r10 LS X-CS-SEM 2050-10LS = 5 = 6 1.0 10 75 [ |
X-CS-SEM 4060-102 LS X-CS-SEM 2060-102LS 6 = 6 02 12 75 [ ] » Titanium n
X-CS-SEM 4060-105 LS = X-CS-SEM 2060-105LS = 6 | 6 |05 12 75 [ |
X-CS-SEM 4060-r10 LS X-CS-SEM 2060-0LS 6 6 1.0 12 100 I E HRC 48-55 |
X-CS-SEM 4060-r1.5 LS X-CS-SEM2060-1.5LS 6 6 |15 12 100 M @ RO 660
X-CS-SEM 4060-r20 LS X-CS-SEM 2060-r20LS 6 = 6 2 12 100 M g i L]
X-CS-SEM 4080-105 LS = X-CS-SEM 2080-105LS = 8 | 8 |05 16 75 [ ] E HRC>60
X-CS-SEM 4080-r10 LS X-CS-SEM 2080-r10LS = 8 = 8 1.0 16 75 [ ] S
X-CS-SEM 4080-r15LS = X-CS-SEM 2080-r15LS = 8 8 |15 16 100 M
X-CS-SEM 4080-r20 LS X-CS-SEM 2080-r20LS 8 8 2 16 100 M
X-CS-SEM 4100-105 LS = X-CS-SEM 2100-105LS = 10 | 10 ' 05 20 100 M %%
X-CS-SEM 4100-r10 LS X-CS-SEM 2100-r10LS = 10 10 1 20 100 M
X-CS-SEM 4100-r15 LS = X-CS-SEM 2100-r15LS = 10 | 10 ' 15 20 100 M
X-CS-SEM 4100-r20 LS X-CS-SEM 2100-20LS = 10 10 2.0 20 100 M o
X-CS-SEM 4100-r30 LS = X-CS-SEM 2100-r30LS = 10 | 10 /3.0 20 100 M % LS o
X-CS-SEM 4120-r05 LS = X-CS-SEM 2120-r05LS = 12 =~ 12 05 24 100 [ | SERIES gé
X-CS-SEM 4120-r10 LS | X-CS-SEM 2120-r10LS = 12 = 12 | 1.0 24 100 M oo
X-CS-SEM 4120-r15LS  X-CS-SEM2120-r15LS = 12 12 15 24 100 M =)=
X-CS-SEM 4120-r20 LS = X-CS-SEM 2120-r20LS = 12 | 12 2.0 24 100 M l/A 1 35° SMG ©
X-CS-SEM 4120-r30 LS X-CS-SEM 2120-r30LS = 12 12 30 24 100 M 0.4mm

I Available ex stock / subject to prior sale

L1

el

Tolerance

SMG - Super-Fine Micron Grade ???f;er 33”_%902
LS - Long Shank for deep reach moulds and dies 8<d<18 0/-0.03

www.stntools.tw n



STN ?‘ Solid Carbide Precision Tools
\*

Wl XCL Star 4 (<60 HRC) LN
60 Corner Radius End Mills - Long Neck Series

Series

Article No. Dimension (mm)
4 Flute @ d1 @ d2 L2 L3 r L1 AT-coated Rn<850 L
h10 h6 )
XCL4-SEM 4010 LN4 1 4 1 4 01 50 [ | & R,850-1300 o
XCL4-SEM 4010 LN6 1 4 1 6 0.1 50 [ |
XCL4-SEM4 010 LN8 1 4 1 8 0.1 50 [ | R.1300-1500 .
XCL4-SEM 4010 LN10 1 4 1 10 0.1 50 [ | .
XCL4-SEM4 015 LN4 15 4 15 4 02 50 u = Stainless Steel [ |
XCL4-SEM 4015 LN6 1.5 4 1.5 6 0.2 50 [ |
XCL4-SEM 4015 LN8 15 4 15 8 02 50 [ ] x Cast Iron ]
XCL4-SEM 4015 LN10 15 4 1.5 10 0.2 50 [ |
XCL4-SEM 4015 LN12 1.5 4 1.5 12 0.2 50 [ | = Copper D
XCL4-SEM 4020 LN8 2.0 4 2.0 8 0.2 50 [ | o
XCL4-SEM 4020 LN10 2.0 4 2.0 10 0.2 50 [ | (7] Titanium .
XCL4-SEM 4020 LN12 2.0 4 2.0 12 0.2 50 [ |
XCL4-SEM 4020 LN16 2.0 4 2.0 16 0.2 50 [ | § HRC 48-55 .
XCL6-SEM 4030 LN8 3.0 6 3.0 8 0.2 50 [ | b7
XCL6-SEM 4030 LN10 3.0 6 3.0 10 0.2 50 [ | = HRC 56-60 D
XCL6-SEM 4030 LN12 3.0 6 3.0 12 0.2 50 [ | §
XCL6-SEM 4030 LN16 3.0 6 3.0 16 0.2 50 || ] HRC>60
XCL6-SEM 4030 LN20 3.0 6 3.0 20 0.2 50 [ | *
LN
(2= SERIES
e
Z ]
s
8- w 1350 SMG
« 0.4mm
_’
i [
A A |<;
b
L3
A4
L1
v
N
B Available ex stock / subject to prior sale S T“'e'a""‘;{
SMG - Super-Fine Micron Grade e 0100

LN - Long Neck for deep reach moulds and dies

n www.stntools.tw



STN ?‘ Solid Carbide Precision Tools
\*

XCL Star 2 (<60 HRC) LN X
Corner Radius End Mills - Long Neck Series 60

Series

Article No. Dimension (mm)
2 Flute @ d1 @ d2 L2 L3 r L1 AT-coated Rn<850 L
h10 h6 )
XCL4-SEM 2010 LN4 1 4 1 4 01 50 [ | & R,850-1300 o
XCL4-SEM 2010 LN6 1 4 1 6 0.1 50 [ |
XCL4-SEM 2010 LN8 1 4 1 8 0.1 50 [ | R.1300-1500 .
XCL4-SEM 2010 LN10 1 4 1 10 0.1 50 [ | .
XCL4-SEM 2015 LN4 15 4 15 4 02 50 u = Stainless Steel [ |
XCL4-SEM 2015 LN6 1.5 4 1.5 6 0.2 50 [ |
XCL4-SEM 2015 LN8 15 4 15 8 02 50 [ ] x Cast Iron ]
XCL4-SEM 2015 LN10 15 4 1.5 10 0.2 50 [ |
XCL4-SEM 2015 LN12 1.5 4 1.5 12 0.2 50 [ | = Copper D
XCL4-SEM 2020 LN8 2.0 4 2.0 8 0.2 50 [ | o
XCL4-SEM 2020 LN10 2.0 4 2.0 10 0.2 50 [ | (7] Titanium .
XCL4-SEM 2020 LN12 2.0 4 2.0 12 0.2 50 [ |
XCL4-SEM 2020 LN16 2.0 4 2.0 16 0.2 50 [ | § HRC 48-55 .
XCL6-SEM 2030 LN8 3.0 6 3.0 8 0.2 50 [ | b7
XCL6-SEM 2030 LN10 3.0 6 3.0 10 0.2 50 [ | = HRC 56-60 D
XCL6-SEM 2030 LN12 3.0 6 3.0 12 0.2 50 [ | §
XCL6-SEM 2030 LN16 3.0 6 3.0 16 0.2 50 || ] HRC>60
XCL6-SEM 2030 LN20 3.0 6 3.0 20 0.2 50 [ | *
LN
SERIES (2=
e
z —
s
w 135e SMG [
« 0.4mm
_’
i [
A A |<;
b
L3
A4
L1
v
N
B Available ex stock / subject to prior sale S T“'e'a""‘;{
SMG - Super-Fine Micron Grade e 0100

LN - Long Neck for deep reach moulds and dies

www.stntools.tw





